Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
VK - 23 RS-232 / RS-422
Asynchronous
Fiber Optic Modem
The VK23D is an extremely compact and reliable low cost point to point fiber
optic modem.  It is designed to link a remote terminal to the host computer

•  Extended Temperature Range for Harsh Environments
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
VK23-ST-01 RS-232/RS-422 Asynchronous Fiber Optic Modem, 850nm MM, ST, +12VDC
VK23-ST-03 RS-232/RS-422 Asynchronous Fiber Optic Modem, 1310nm SM, ST, +12VDC
VK23-ST-35 or VK23-ST-53 RS-232/RS-422 Asynchronous Fiber Optic Modem, 1310/1550nm SM, ST, +12VDC
•  Terminal to Host Computer Connections
•  Monitoring Equipment to a Central Control System
•  Tail Circuit to Multiplexer Equipment
•  CSU/DSU Extension